
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1976; Date Recorded=
1976/11;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

197611080001
07940

11/08/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT SAM
BENNETT
REALTY AND
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY

17 394 6 106 Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR

197611080001
07920

11/08/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantor AGREEMENT UPTON W D 17 386 6 102 Book:6 Pg:102
Sub:SHADOW
BROOK

197611080001
07940

11/08/1976
12:00:00

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Grantee AGREEMENT ALABAMA
POWER CO

17 394 6 106 Book:6 Pg:106
Sub:SOUTHWI
ND SECOND
SECTOR


