Search Criteria Filters Applied: Name= ALABAMA POWER COMPANY; Date Recorded= 1976; Date Recorded= 1976/11;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
197611080001 07940	11/08/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor		SAM BENNETT REALTY AND DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY	17	394	6	106		Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR
197611080001 07920	11/08/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantor	AGREEMENT	UPTON W D	17	386	6	102		Book:6 Pg:102 Sub:SHADOW BROOK
197611080001 07940	11/08/1976 12:00:00	ALABAMA POWER COMPANY	Grantee	AGREEMENT	ALABAMA POWER CO	17	394	6	106		Book:6 Pg:106 Sub:SOUTHWI ND SECOND SECTOR